First Name

Steve

Jim
Stephanie
Bart
Blake
Bryan
John
Clarke

Last Name

Crowell
Dotson
Flowers
Hester
Johnson
King
Payton
Tucker

Email
steve.crowell@senate.ar.gov
jim.dotson@senate.ar.gov
stephanie.flowers@senate.ar.gov
bart.hester@senate.ar.gov
blake.johnson@senate.ar.gov
bryan.king@senate.ar.gov
john.payton@senate.ar.gov
clarke.tucker@senate.ar.gov

Phone Number

870-557-3440
479-222-1234
870-535-1032
479-531-4176
870-323-1766
870-480-3155
501-362-5815
501-246-4933

District Party affiliation

3
34
8
33
21
28
22
14

Republican
Republican
Democrat

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat

Representative or Senator
Senator

Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
Senator
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